Rang Name
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Herrmann
Bieri
Leder
Bongni
Nugel
Jungo
Hanni
Purtschert
Wicki
Meierhans
Henninger
Baumann
Meyer
Meyer
Steffen
Ruf
Rubkeil
Kipfer
Schwegler

Vorname
Hansruedi
Hans
Stefan
Ueli
Volker
Guido
Rolf
Anton
Lydia
Toni
Sophie
Andreas
Adrian
Erika
Rudolf
Hansruedi
Dirk

Karin
Ruedi

Wintermeisterschaft 2023 / 2024
Rangliste Kategorie E

Jg Spg Wohnort

60
69
69
50
59
70
62
60
96
50
06
61
74
75
33
50
66
65
61

Tagessieger: Nugel Volker, Oensingen

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Madiswil
Hasle
Othmarsingen
Niederénz
Oensingen

St. Ursen
Oberénz
Wikon
Escholzmatt
Richenthal
Staufen
Oberdiessbach
Langenthal
Langenthal
Huttwil
Murgenthal
Alle

Wengi
Altblron

Passe 1 Passe 2 Passe 3 Streichres.

95
95
94
93
96
95
93
93
92
91
93
92
89
91
88
83
82
93
87

93
93
93
93
92
91
90
90
89
88
93
88
87
81
83
80
78

92
92
91
91
88
90
90
89
87
87

90
88
90
91
88
88
89

84

Total
280
280
278
277
276
276
273
272
268
266
186
180
176
172
171
163
160

93
87



